

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2018-0095

File ID: 2018-0095 Type: Project Status: To Council

Version: 6 Reference: 2018-0095 Controlling Body: City Council

Regular Meeting

File Created Date: 03/05/2018

File Name: Master Plan Work Session - Giffels Webster Final Action:

Title label: Request for authorization to distribute the Draft 2018 Master Land Use Plan to neighboring

communities and reviewing agencies as required by State Law

Notes:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: 102218 Agenda Summary.pdf, Memo Giffels Enactment Number:

101718.pdf, PC memo for 101618 mtg.pdf, Cover Memo 101118.pdf, Final Draft 100818.pdf, RH Master Plan Appendix 100518.pdf, FLU Map GW 100818.pdf,

Minutes PC 101618.pdf

Contact: PLA 656-4660 Hearing Date:

Drafter: Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

Ver-	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	Planning Commission	03/20/2018	Discussed				
2	Planning Commission	05/15/2018	Discussed				
3	Planning Commission	07/17/2018	Discussed				
4	Planning Commission	08/01/2018					
4	Planning Commission	08/21/2018					
5	Planning Commission	09/25/2018					
5	Planning Commission	10/16/2018	Recommended for Approval	City Council Regular Meeting			Pass
6	City Council Regular Meeting	10/22/2018					

Text of Legislative File 2018-0095

Title

Request for authorization to distribute the Draft 2018 Master Land Use Plan to neighboring

communities and reviewing agencies as required by State Law

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves distribution of the Draft 2018 Master Land Use Plan, presented at the October 16, 2018 Planning Commission Meeting, to neighboring communities and reviewing agencies for a 42-day period as required by State Law.